VD-8W Series
Features
MOTIEN
TECHNOLOGY
8W 2:1 Regulated Single & Dual output
1
The information and specifications contained in this data sheet are believed to be correct at time of publication. However, accepts no responsibility for
consequences arising from printing errors or inaccuracies. Specifications are subject to change without notice. No rights under any patent accompany the sale of any such product(s)

CB
VD - 8W 2:1 Regulated Single & Dual output
PART NUMBER STRUCTURE
2
The models listed above is just for standard type. If you need the special specification product, please contact our service member by telephone presented in shortform cover or e-mail
to : sales@motien.com.tw
MODEL SELECTION GUIDE
VD - 24 05 S 8
8 WattSeries Name
Output Type
S
D
- Single output
- Dual Output
Output Voltage
3R3
05
12
15
- 3.3V
- 5V
- 12V
- 15V
7R2
09
- 7.2V
- 9V
Input Voltage Range
12
24
48
- 9 ~ 18V
- 18 ~ 36V
- 36 ~ 72V
50%
25%
75%
100%O
U
T
P
U
T
P
O
W
E
R
-40 -20 0 20 40 60 80 100 120
AMBIENT TEMPERATURE(°C)
Derating Curve
85
S.O.A.
INPUT OUTPUT EFFICIENCY Capacitor
Voltage Range No-Load Full Load Voltage Min. load Full load @FL Load @FL
(Vdc) (mA, max.) (mA, typ.) (Vdc) (mA) (mA) (%, typ.) (μF, max.)